FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
UNIWORLD TRADING COMPANY LTD
UNIWORTH LIMITED

UNLEASH®D LTD

UNNATURAL TALENTS LIMITED

U.N. SECURITY LIMITED

UNSPOKEN ENVY LIMITED

UNTERWESER FACILLITY MANAGEMENT LTD
UN TRADING LIMITED

UPARROW LIMITED

UPCHIHOO LTD

UPGRADES4U.CO.UK LIMITED

UPGRADE WAREHOUSE LIMITED

UPLAND LIMITED

UPRISING SKILLS LTD

UPS AND DOWNS LTD

UPT EUROPE LTD

UPTIME CONSULTING LIMITED

URBAN BEACH (NW) LIMITED

URBAN CITY APARTMENTS LIMITED
URBAN DK LIMITED

URBAN FORM ORGANISATION LIMITED
URBAN GREEN GARDENS LIMITED
URBAN HAIRDRESSING LIMITED

URBAN PROMOTIONS LIMITED

URBAN ROOTS (MANCHESTER) LIMITED
URBAN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
URBAN SOUND RECORD LTD

URBAN THREE LIMITED

URBAN WIND LIMITED

URBEATBOX LIMITED

URBEG LIMITED

URL ENTERPRISE LTD

URME LTD

USA KEBAB & PIZZA LIMITED

U - SCOUT LIMITED

USDH LIMITED

USEFUL SERVICES LIMITED

USETRADE LIMITED

USMANT SECURITY LIMITED

US VISAS LIMITED

UTHERBS LTD

UTILINET LIMITED

UTILIS MARKETING LIMITED
UTILITRACK LIMITED

UTILITY COST MANAGEMENT (UK) LTD
UTILITY TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
UTLEIE SERVICE VEST LTD

UTLEY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

UTOPIA CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
UTOPIA COMPUTING LIMITED

UTOPIA INVEST LTD

UTOPIA REALTY LIMITED

UZAN TRADING LIMITED

VAALER BYGG & SVEIS LTD

VAC SALES & REPAIRS LIMITED

VADE LTD

06020463
06218102
05955847
05183215
05985538
06291805
05996261
05934220
03914401
05976724
05965115
06305150
05947919
06303267
06349654
05706836
05958442
05983701
05968693
05941128
06190982
05988906
05255398
04493844
05087034
05843268
06021522
05988279
05948046
06186119
05931120
05987327
06184504
06299736
06192270
06198706
05974764
06005938
05957782
05471742
06018071
05997921
05868465
05997923
05738945
05909838
05966051
05713260
05977311
06217194
05977788
05970267
05996563
05361119
05933549
05981469

UNIWAVE LIMITED

VALDA 100 LIMITED

VALDES HITECH LIMITED

VALECASE LIMITED

VALERIE & JUDITH EXCLUSIVELY YOURS
LIMITED

VALEROCK LIMITED

VALHALLA PORTUGAL LIMITED

VALHALLA YACHT CHARTERS LIMITED

VALIANT TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

VALL D"CHIES LIMITED

VALLEYCLUB LIMITED

VALLEY PROMOTIONS LTD

VALLEY SOUVENIRS LIMITED

VALOREX LIMITED

VALPRO LIMITED

VALUE BUILDER UK LIMITED

VALUE MOBILE LIMITED

VALUE PATTERN IMPROVERS LTD

VANCAST DESIGNS LIMITED

VAN DAMM CONSULTANCY (UK) LIMITED

VANDA SIGN LTD

VANDENES UK LTD

VAN DER BLAST LIMITED

V AND P COSMETICS LTD

V&V UK LIMITED

VANEMARK LIMITED

VANESSA LEE DEAN LIMITED

VANGO VANS LIMITED

VANGUARD NORTH LTD

VANITY UK LIMITED

VANS 4 U LTD

VANTAGE PARTNERS LIMITED

VANZANEN MEDIA LIMITED

VAPOURTRAILHOL IDAYS.COM LTD

VARCELL LIMITED

VARME & VATTENTEKNIK INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

VARTAX LTD

VART CORP LIMITED

VARTIKA LIMITED

VAUGHAN DRIVING LIMITED

VAUGHAN MARKETING LIMITED

VAUGHAN TRUCKING LIMITED

VAUKA LIMITED

VBA HELP LIMITED

VCH LIMITED

V.C_K. SERVICES LIMITED

VDACHA LIMITED

VDYNAMICS ENGINEERING LIMITED

VECTRADE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

VEEKAY (UK) LTD

VEE-TEK UK LTD

VEGAS CHILD LIMITED

VEGAS INTERACTIVE LTD

VEGA VENTURES LIMITED

05476739
06291013
04854253
06005943
05177751

05733003
05937925
05994324
05949784
05147286
05947705
06010145
05901542
06011852
06002162
05820834
05714338
05962495
04838706
05755980
05740362
06304466
05752528
05988436
06001258
06005941
05963118
05484100
06002049
05955095
05930467
05217154
05730114
06277586
06034108
06012493

06304509
06303141
06373912
05991582
06012858
05955837
06194852
05959982
05739536
02921971
05931884
05706815
04817431
06006032
05999978
05977486
05967873
03534990

31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009

31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/703/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
3170372009
31/03/2009
3170372009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009

31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
3170372009
31/03/2009
3170372009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/703/2009



